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2008-09 2009-2010 2010-2011 DIFFERENCE % CHANGE

Brownfield 135,250,000    158,150,000    168,550,000     10,400,000    6.58%
-                 

Denmark 258,600,000    278,250,000    291,000,000     12,750,000    4.58%
-                 

Fryeburg 330,750,000    368,350,000    382,850,000     14,500,000    3.94%
-                 

Lovell 480,550,000    526,350,000    564,150,000     37,800,000    7.18%
-                 

Stoneham 54,450,000      61,500,000      70,100,000       8,600,000      13.98%
-                 

Stow 36,950,000      41,250,000      47,050,000       5,800,000      14.06%
-                 

Sweden 68,500,000      77,250,000      82,350,000       5,100,000      6.60%
-                 

TOTAL 1,365,050,000 1,511,100,000 1,606,050,000  94,950,000    6.28%

10-11 % Change
AVG. % X 40% X 60% SHARE From

TOWN PUPILS PUPILS A VALUATION % VALUATION B A+B 09-10

Brownfield 212 16.94644% 6.779% 168,550,000     10.4947% 6.297% 13.075392% -0.48%

Denmark 156.5 12.5100% 5.004% 291,000,000     18.1190% 10.871% 15.875389% -0.39%

Fryeburg 572 45.7234% 18.289% 382,850,000     23.8380% 14.303% 32.592161% -0.69%

Lovell 181 14.46843% 5.787% 564,150,000     35.1266% 21.076% 26.863302% 0.115%

Stoneham 22.5 1.79856% 0.719% 70,100,000       4.3647% 2.619% 3.338272% 0.08%

Stow 52.5 4.196643% 1.679% 47,050,000       2.9295% 1.758% 3.436386% 0.07%

Sweden 54.5 4.35651% 1.743% 82,350,000       5.1275% 3.076% 4.819098% -0.15%

TOTAL 1,251.0 100% 40% 1,606,050,000 100% 60% 100%
1251 100% 40% 1,606,050,000  100% 60% 100%

%
09-10 10-11 Difference Change

Brownfield 228 212 -16 -7.5%
Denmark 163.5 156.5 -7 -4.5%
Fryeburg 584 572 -12 -2.1%
Lovell 183 181 -2 -1.1%
Stoneham 25.5 22.5 -3 -13.3%
Stow 54 52.5 -1.5 -2.9%
Sweden 59.5 54.5 -5 -9.2%

1297.5 1,251 -46.5 -3.7%

# Pupils
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